
First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maggie 37.93 21 55QJones 0.0012 16047 53 03,4,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zuri 32.95 01 62QMount 0.0011 16184 62 03,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Samone 27.42 0 3NQEicher 0.0010 16041 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dodger 31.23 01 61QHollis 0.002 20020 61 01,3,4,6,8,9,10,20
Jessie 30.04 0 2NQBurroughs 0.005 20307 2 02
Lizzie 0.00 0 0NQWagner 0.006 20308 0 0
Lola 0.00 0 0ABSWittke 0.003 20043 0 0
Lane 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.004 20226 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ben 0.00 0 0NQBurroughs 0.001 24309 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Nola 42.68 41 67QHarrison 0.0019 08033 63 02,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Spec 0.00 0 0NQKrivanich 0.0020 08284 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Promise 31.68 01 70QElliott 0.0016 12038 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charlie 23.04 02 59QWade 0.0017 12013 59 02,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
George 34.74 01 72QDavis 0.0014 16293 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Faith 39.23 4 6NQCoe 0.0013 16170 2 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rowdy 27.61 01 72QDillon 0.006 20017 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spooner 36.04 42 63QZiesing 0.0010 20301 59 03,3,5,6,7,9,10,20
Kiva 28.00 0 2NQWendelgass 0.005 20014 2 02
Daisy 35.29 3 51NQConnelly 0.007 20019 48 01,2,5,6,7,10,20
Taz 33.33 1 1NQWendelgass 0.008 20021 0 01
Bodee 40.26 8 2NQThomson 0.009 20297 -6 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kairos 30.66 01 73QBorga 0.001 24254 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kasha 24.31 02 70QBorga 0.003 24262 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twitch 35.99 33 69QRich 0.004 24270 66 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.002 24258 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Justice 44.92 6 4NQMcNulty 0.0047 12154 -2 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chase 28.73 0 3NQShulman 0.0040 12153 3 03
Pippa 29.40 0 3NQFelton 0.0041 12289 3 03
Rockee 0.00 0 0ABSRatz 0.0042 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ellie 0.00 0 0NQJenkins 0.0036 16290 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lizzie 37.04 51 72QLarkin 0.0018 20299 67 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mojito 46.43 14 3NQMinnella 0.0017 20298 -11 03
Kody 0.00 0 0NQAnderson 0.0019 20303 0 0
Breeze 29.36 0 3NQCurran 0.0020 20304 3 03
Mason 0.00 0 0ABSGregor 0.0021 20306 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lightning 32.74 01 78QMoody 0.006 24259 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Oliver 29.94 02 77QWagner 0.005 24257 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bug 29.91 01 76QPowers 0.0046 08128 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 31.97 02 75QMacLeod 0.0045 08126 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kid 34.45 03 75QPowers 0.0044 08111 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 0.00 0 0NQWeintrub 0.0039 12137 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 30.75 01 76QSharp 0.0031 16172 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 32.54 02 76QCimprich 0.0032 16173 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rio 30.63 03 71QMacBean 0.0034 16177 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Tempo 35.95 0 4NQElliott 0.0035 16179 4 04
Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0033 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Porsche 0.00 0 0AISHammond 0.009 20208 0 0
Hank 28.90 01 80QGichner 0.0012 20213 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 26.74 02 77QGonchar 0.008 20203 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Briar 34.06 23 66QSpada 0.0013 20223 64 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Sheila 0.00 0 0NQFischer 0.0010 20211 0 0
Zuzu 32.25 0 6NQSchilling 0.0011 20212 6 06
Jasper 30.46 0 5NQMcGavin 0.0014 20227 5 05
Blitz 33.21 1 4NQAldrich 0.0015 20238 3 04
Taya 28.88 0 39NQAndrews 0.007 20243 39 03,4,5,8,9,10
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Allie 0.00 0 0NQWilkinson 0.0016 20246 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dillan 27.18 01 77QMcRae 0.001 24256 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lacey 30.90 02 76QGonchar 0.004 24279 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trace 35.21 33 73QPisch 0.002 24260 70 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spock 33.78 14 67QRupp-Hackett 0.003 24269 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surrey 35.79 01 70QSchowalter 0.007 20007 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Charlie 0.00 0 0NQBuzhaker 0.008 20030 0 0
Cella 0.00 0 0ABSPalmer 0.009 20031 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Misty 34.16 0 3NQHollis 0.0018 12002 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emma 0.00 0 0NQMiller 0.0015 16088 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Holden 30.24 01 69QErlichman 0.0011 20010 69 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Zante 0.00 0 0ABSPetri 0.0012 20011 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 36.87 1 2NQDiaz 0.0030 20008 1 02
Zada 37.74 2 3NQMacLeod 0.0029 20104 1 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 33.32 01 77QBrownlee 0.0049 08067 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Steel 30.84 02 76QLonnquist 0.0048 08065 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chrissy 36.07 03 76QWeintrub 0.0050 08070 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kayleigh 43.92 5 4NQRobbs 0.0043 12071 -1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 29.94 01 75QAldrich 0.0037 16080 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Satchel 0.00 0 0ABSRobbs 0.0038 16092 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 29.51 01 77QReinhard 0.0027 20108 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gusto 33.75 02 76QJenkins 0.0025 20105 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Shirley 35.53 03 75QFelton 0.0024 20103 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 33.89 04 70QCallaway 0.0023 20100 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tucker 31.49 0 67QWittke 0.0026 20106 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nautica 33.20 0 66QWilson 0.0028 20109 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Jeter 42.99 7 57NQWilson 0.0022 20096 50 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
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